
CNPJ RAZÃO SOCIAL/NOME VALOR PAGO
15.708.861/0001-04 1 A KPJ LOGÍSTICA LTDA R$                 3.178,34

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA R$                 3.943,66

29.309.127/0122-66 AMIL ASSISTENCIA MEDICA R$                 6.886,38

18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COM DE EQUIP MEDICO ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA R$                 4.082,95

14.864.548/0001-94 ATIVE  TELECOMUNICAÇÕES LTDA R$                     929,62

16.897.017/0001-23 ATOS PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI R$               75.120,89

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS R$               58.093,15

32.561.144/0004-56 BISTURI DIST DE MAT. HOSPITLAR LTDA R$                     675,00

00.360.305/0001-04 CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL R$             231.943,58

29.871.555/0001-90 CAMPOS TORRES MATERIAS DE CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA R$                 3.663,00

13.742.005/0001-31 CENTRAL DAS ÁGUAS COMÉRCIO LTDA R$                     360,00

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO S A R$                 1.328,89

33.352.394/0001-04 COMPANHIA ESTADUAL DE AGUAS E ESGOTOS CEDAE R$               10.470,22

04.767.168/0001-88 CLORELLA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO E PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA R$                       66,00

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA R$             372.389,64

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVIÇOS DE TELECOMUNICAÇÕES E INFORMATICA LTDA R$                     844,65

17.771.867/0001-43 DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR R$                 7.900,36

00.977.972/0001-30 DENTAL BORGES COM PROD MEDICOS ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA R$                 1.476,70

68.555.770/0001-34 DUQUE FRIO REFRIGERAÇÃO LTDA R$                 4.930,00

36.724.447/0001-50 E S ZANARDI GESTÃO DE SÁUDE R$               12.500,00

11.141.081/0001-66 ELEVADORES ELEVAT CONSERVAÇÃO LTDA R$                 3.940,48

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENÇÃO E COSERVAÇÃO DE ELEVADORES R$                 2.250,00

26.041.692/0001-00 EMANA REFRIGERACAO LTDA R$                 4.250,00

33.747.288/0001-11 FETRANSPOR R$               56.543,22

73.509.713/0002-30 FORTILIDER TUBOS E CONECÇÕES LTDA R$                     739,00

09.580.976/0001-55 FOURNET SOLUÇÕES EM TELECOMUNICAÇÕES R$                 6.000,00

09.316.105/0006-33 FRIOVIX COMERCIO DE REFRIGERACAO LTDA R$                 2.671,44

19.934.486/0001-63 GCI SYSTEM TECNOLOGIA E DESENVOLVIMENTO EIRELI EPP R$               11.523,57

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA R$               27.000,00

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI R$             105.600,00

09.185.744/0001-00 INTERAR COMERCIO SERVIÇOS REPRESENTAÇÃO DE FILTROS LTDA R$                     343,00

05.696.218/0001-46 GESTÃO DE CUSTEIO R$             182.220,01

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA MEDIC EIRELI R$                 2.700,00

20.973.493/0001-53 JRT COMÉRCIO DE PAPELARIA E INFORMÁTICA EIRELI ME R$                 1.294,58

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVIÇOS MÉDICOS E DIAGNÓSTICOS EIRELI R$               51.036,50

30.644.167/0001-56 KIMONOS THIROL IND E COM EIRELI R$                 1.127,00

23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNÓSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA R$               55.200,00

25.214.548/0001-65 LATEX HOSPITALAR IMPORT E COMÉRCIO R$               23.496,00
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34.030.723/0001-55 LEANDRO ALVES DE SOUZA R$                 4.500,00

35.832.655/0001-00 LENNON RODRIGUES RIBEIRO R$                 4.500,00

27.405.373/0001-07 LIFE FARMA PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI R$             146.703,89

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE S A R$               89.451,39

22.035.606/0001-03 MASD SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA R$             135.436,82

13.119.682/0001-06 MEDCLOUD TECNOLOGIA MEDICA LTDA R$                 2.740,00

28.743.739/0001-02 MENEZES AGUA TRANSPORTES LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI ME R$                     500,00

17.323.059/0001-13 METAMORF SERVIÇOS TECNICOS LTDA R$                 2.400,00

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDÊNCIA PRIVADA S.A. R$                 7.171,40

16.727.230/0001-97 MINISTERIO DA PREVIDENCIA E ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL - MPAS R$             950.261,06

15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA LTDA  EPP R$               17.596,00

31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA R$                 2.000,00

17.633.080/0001-15 PONTO P LOCAÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA R$               35.500,00

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO R$               10.563,86

05.696.218/0001-46 PROVISÃO RH R$             670.736,82

16.727.386/0001-78 RIOPAR PARTICIPAÇÕES S/A R$                     186,64

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL DO BRASIL R$             341.503,77

02.677.129/0001-64 SIGNALLINK INFORMÁTICA  LTDA R$                     125,00

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV E COM S A R$             231.784,25

20.650.862/0001-77 STOCK MED DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA EPP R$                 6.714,00

40.179.871/0001-39 STTR INDUSTRIAL E COMERCIO LTDA EPP R$               10.661,84

33.126.315/0001-39 SUPRIMIX SUPRIMENTOS E EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMATICA EIRELI R$                 6.717,79

33.031.691/0001-40 TAMOIO DENTAL LTDA ARTSOFT R$                 2.817,55

33.000.118/0001-79 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S A R$                 1.173,94

35.682.346/0001-00 TIAGO DA CONCEIÇÃO GONÇALVES-MEI R$                 4.500,00

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S.A. R$                     173,13

31.376.361/0001-60 TRANSEGUR VIGILANCIA E SEGURANCA LTDA R$             363.937,27

32.280.604/0001-25 TX COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS LTDA R$               10.299,13

CNPJ RAZÃO SOCIAL/NOME VALOR PAGO
15.708.861/0001-04 1 A KPJ LOGÍSTICA LTDA R$                 3.487,97

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA R$                 2.971,42

29.309.127/0122-66 AMIL ASSISTENCIA MEDICA R$                 6.978,56

18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COM DE EQUIP MEDICO ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA R$                 8.354,00

16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADAO PAPELEX LTDA R$                 3.870,71

16.897.017/0001-23 ATOS PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI R$                     441,57

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS R$               58.093,15

32.561.144/0004-56 BISTURI DIST DE MAT. HOSPITLAR LTDA R$                 6.296,00

00.360.305/0001-04 CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL R$             224.741,26

29.871.555/0001-90 CAMPOS TORRES MATERIAS DE CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA R$                 5.341,00

13.742.005/0001-31 CENTRAL DAS ÁGUAS COMÉRCIO LTDA R$                     360,00

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO S A R$                 1.328,89

33.352.394/0001-04 COMPANHIA ESTADUAL DE AGUAS E ESGOTOS CEDAE R$               10.901,58

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA R$             386.454,46

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVIÇOS DE TELECOMUNICAÇÕES E INFORMATICA LTDA R$                     844,65

17.771.867/0001-43 DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR R$               53.492,72

68.555.770/0001-34 DUQUE FRIO REFRIGERAÇÃO LTDA R$                     189,00

MÊS DE PAGAMENTO: ABRIL/2021


